
Gender of Directors and employees as at 31-03-19. Age ranges by gender

Total

Age range

6209

Female

624

under 20 163 14 177

20-29 2107 105 2257

30-39 1790 187 11977

40-49 990 135 1125

50-59 882 99 921

60 and over 337 39 376

6833

Male Total

Total

2

6

1

8

52

6140

6209

Female

Exec

Functional Director

Director of Region

Head of Department

Senior Manager

Other

Band

7

18

2

16

45

536

624

9

24

3

24

97

6676

6833

Male Total

GENDER DIVERSITY 
INFORMATION

9 |     Annual Review 2019


