## GENDER DIVERSITY INFORMATION

Gender of Directors and employees as at 31-03-19.

Band	Female	Male	Total	
Exec	2	7	9	
Functional Director	6	18	24	
Director of Region	1	2	3	
Head of Department	8	16	24	
Senior Manager	52	45	97	
Other	6140	536	6676	
Total	6209	624	6833	

## Age ranges by gender

Age range	Female	Male	Total
under 20	163	14	177
20-29	2107	105	2257
30-39	1790	187	11977
40-49	990	135	1125
50-59	882	99	921
60 and over	337	39	376
Total	6209	624	6833

